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16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-
16G-B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV516G60C30)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD516G6000OHC38301)

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6000Mhz CL38 Ram
(FLBD532G600OHC38JDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16) 6000MHz
DDR5 CL38 Ram (FLRD532G600OHC38IDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB
5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G680C34K)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD516G56002)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-16G)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Team

Kingston

Apacer

Team

Team

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Transcend

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

33,64 USD

44,85 USD

47,15 USD

47,73 USD

49,45 USD

57,50 USD

94,30 USD

94,30 USD

108,10

usb

133,40
usb

37,95 USD

40,82 USD
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Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G600OHC38G0O1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD516G600OHC38G0O1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G600OHC38101)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6227BAA-1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD516G600OHC38A01)

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5227BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G56C36)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5127BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5129BAA-1)

Patriot

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Apacer

Team

Kingston

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

44,27

44,56

46,00

46,00

47,73

48,30

51,18

51,75

52,90

55,20

56,35

58,65

62,10

62,67

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G60C42W)

16GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G600C30K)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 UDIMM Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G60C30K)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 (CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G600OHC38ADCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G600OHC38ADCO1)

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB
2x16GB 6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF2D532G6000HC38JDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C30K)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5227BAA-2)

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Team

Team

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Team

Team

Patriot

Apacer

65,55 USD

66,70 USD

96,60 USD

97,18 USD

97,75 USD

100,05
usb

101,20
usb

103,50
usb

106,95
usb

106,95
usb

106,95
usb

107,52
usb

109,25
usb

110,40
usb



Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40 Apacer 0 111,55

lﬁ{q%% DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5127BAA-2) usb
" Team T-Create Expert Black 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 112,70
. | 6000Mhz CL38 DDR5 U-DIMM RAM usb
oE ¢ (CTCED532G6000HC38ADCO1)
) Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz Team 0 115,00
- DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32 usb
(FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)
- Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 116,15
5600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32 usb
(FLBD532G5600HC32DC0O1)

m 32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2- Kingston 0 117,30
m 32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G usb
— Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 120,75
s 5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram usD

) (FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)
y Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40 Apacer 0 123,05
]W DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5229BAA-2) usb
m Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 126,50
_ 6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usD
(PVV532G680C34K)

y Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40 Apacer 0 135,99
]W DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5129BAA-2) usb
Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB) Patriot 0 140,30

———
v DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) USD

(PVER532G60C36KT)



